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CONSTrUCTION

PrOdUCT IdEOlOGy

COMPACT WAVE

Light, manoeuvrable and compact four batten wave sail. The SWAT has been redesigned with a softer more forward 
pulling feel and significant weight loss.  This compact geometry creates a light, manoeuvrable and forgiving sail with 
added down force. For riders who want simplicity, durability, features and performance in a price point package. 
Value has never been so inexpensive

• 4 batten wave sail
• Compact outline
• High Value
• Dropped Clew for reduced boom lengths
• 4 battens for reduced weight and more compact geometry
• Straighter cut foot for radical wave and freestyle performance
• Full X-ply construction

• 100% X-ply 
• Material Zones for durability, visibility and weight saving:
 X-ply with reduced film thickness in the upper panels, reduces weight and swing weight
 KS Optic X-ply window panel for no compromise visibility and durability 
 Coloured X-ply foot and clew panel with extra film thickness
• Seamless foot construction with Pro-tect hidden seam load patches
• Seamless head panel – the lightest design. Resulting in zero seam creep or seam related failure
• Radial load strips

rAdIAl lOAd STrIPS

SEAMlESS FOOT PANEl

SEAMlESS HEAd PANEl

lIGHT WEIGHT ZONE

VISION ZONE

dUrABIlITy ZONE

COlOUrEd X-Ply

X-Ply

Polyester fibres

Film

Film

Film

Clear Film
Film

Aramid fibre
Spectra fibre

Film

Film

Polyester fibres
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rIG ErGONOMICS

COMPArEd TO THE

BUy THIS SAIl IF yOU WANT

BOArd TyPE

TArGET rIdEr

Soft and manoeuvrable with added down force

S-1: The SWAT is softer and more forward pulling
S-1:  The SWAT is less expensive
BLADE: The SWAT is more compact and aimed at lighter riders
BLADE:  The SWAT is less expensive

Outstanding value from a light, manoeuvre orientated wave sail

Lighter wave sailors looking for a forgiving yet manoeuvrable 
lower aspect sail.

All wave and Freestyle

SPECIFICATIONS

product code sizes luff boom battens weighthead recommended mast compatible mast

SES12SA33

SES12SA37

SES12SA42

SES12SA47

SES12SA52

SES12SA57

3.3

3.7

4.2

4.7

5.2

5.7

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

4

4

4

4

4

4

vario

vario

vario

fixed

fixed

fixed

BLUE line 340 Wave

BLUE line 370 Wave

BLUE line 370 Wave

BLUE Line 400 Wave

BLUE Line 400 Wave

BLUE Line 400/430 Wave

370

400

400

370

400

430

CC1 CC2

The SWAT is compatible with Severne wave masts and Severne standard masts     
 

TBC


