



PRODUCT CATEGORY >>

COMPACT WAVE

Light, manoeuvrable and compact four batten wave sail. The SWAT has been redesigned with a softer more forward pulling feel and significant weight loss. This compact geometry creates a light, manoeuvrable and forgiving sail with added down force. For riders who want simplicity, durability, features and performance in a price point package. Value has never been so inexpensive

PRODUCT IDEOLOGY >>

- 4 batten wave sail
- Compact outline
- High Value
- Dropped Clew for reduced boom lengths
- 4 battens for reduced weight and more compact geometry
- Straighter cut foot for radical wave and freestyle performance
- Full X-ply construction

CONSTRUCTION >>

- 100% X-ply
- Material Zones for durability, visibility and weight saving:

X-ply with reduced film thickness in the upper panels, reduces weight and swing weight

KS Optic X-ply window panel for no compromise visibility and durability

Coloured X-ply foot and clew panel with extra film thickness

- Seamless foot construction with Pro-tect hidden seam load patches
- Seamless head panel the lightest design. Resulting in zero seam creep or seam related failure
- Radial load strips



RIG ERGONOMICS>>

Soft and manoeuvrable with added down force

COMPARED TO THE >>

S-1: The SWAT is softer and more forward pulling

S-1: The SWAT is less expensive

BLADE: The SWAT is more compact and aimed at lighter riders

BLADE: The SWAT is less expensive

BUY THIS SAIL IF YOU WANT >>>

Outstanding value from a light, manoeuvre orientated wave sail

BOARD TYPE >>

All wave and Freestyle

TARGET RIDER >>

Lighter wave sailors looking for a forgiving yet manoeuvrable lower aspect sail.





SPECIFICATIONS >>

PRODUCT CODE	SIZES	LUFF	BOOM	BATTENS	HEAD	WEIGHT	RECOMMENDED MAST O	COMPATIBLE MAST
SES12SA33	3.3	TBA	TBA	4	vario	TBA	BLUE line 340 Wave	370
SES12SA37	3.7	TBA	TBA	4	vario	TBA	BLUE line 370 Wave	400
SES12SA42	4.2	TBA	TBA	4	vario	TBA	BLUE line 370 Wave	400
SES12SA47	4.7	TBA	TBA	4	fixed	TBA	BLUE Line 400 Wave	370
SES12SA52	5.2	TBA	TBA	4	fixed	TBA	BLUE Line 400 Wave	400
SES12SA57	5.7	TBA	TBA	4	fixed	TBA	BLUE Line 400/430 Wav	re 430

The SWAT is compatible with Severne wave masts and Severne standard masts